ideal lux | Fox

Code

[tem name
Source

Power

Driver included
Driver available
Lumen
MacAdam
Beam

CCT

CRI

UGR

LED Life
Insulation class
IP

Material
Warranty

Net Weight

Volume

250458

FOX 25W CRI80 35° 3000K WH
LED COB BRIDGELUX
25W

ON-OFF

No

2500 Lm

35°

3000K

>80

30.000 h

Class |

20

Aluminum

5 years

0,540 Kg

0,0025 m?

90°

350°

16,1 cm

11,5cm

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
TRACKLIGHTS



https://mamadecor.pl

Pobrano z mamadecor.pl
NOT INCLUDED | OPTIONAL
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170145
LINK SINGLE CONNECTION WH ON-OFF
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